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COMMISSIONE  

 

 

1. ISABELLA TOMASSETTI (PRESIDENTE) 

2. FLAVIA MARIOTTI 

3. VALERIO CORDINER 

4. FURIO PESCI 

5. FILOMENA DIODATO 

6. CECILIA BELLO 

7. PAOLO SIMONETTI 

8. SILVIA TOSCANO 

9. MASSIMO MARINI 
 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 

RELATORE 

1817428 AUCONE VALENTINA MASSIMO MARINI 

1711315 BISU CRINA RALUCA FURIO PESCI 

1870670 CASALDI ELEONORA FLAVIA MARIOTTI 

1706892 CATENA MONICA PAOLO SIMONETTI 

1871994 CIANGOLA FRANCESCA ROMANA PAOLO SIMONETTI 

1271214 DI MACIO NICCOLÒ VALERIO CORDINER 

1898706 ELMO ADRIANA PIA PAOLO SIMONETTI 

1812239 GIULIANI BEATRICE FILOMENA DIODATO 

1896059 MASTRORILLI ELISA PAOLO SIMONETTI 

1860992 MORREA NOEMI ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1853074 ORTICELLI ESTER ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1771108 PAONESSA CLAUDIA CECILIA BELLO 

1803191 ROSETTI ALESSANDRA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1895443 SERRAVALLE ROSA SANTA VALERIO CORDINER 

1817311 STERPETTI FABIANA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1857356 VALERI VALENTINA SILVIA TOSCANO 

1859456 VARGA IULIA AGNETA EUGENIA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1845835 ZAGHIS MARTINA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

 

 

LA PRESIDE 

 

N.B. Si ricorda ai colleghi che sono tenuti ad essere presenti per l’intera durata della seduta. 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE A 

 

1. VALERIO CORDINER 

2. FLAVIA MARIOTTI 

3. PAOLO SIMONETTI 

4. SILVIA TOSCANO 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 
RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1870670 CASALDI ELEONORA FLAVIA MARIOTTI 

1271214 DI MACIO NICCOLÒ VALERIO CORDINER 

1895443 SERRAVALLE ROSA SANTA VALERIO CORDINER 

1706892 CATENA MONICA PAOLO SIMONETTI 

1871994 CIANGOLA FRANCESCA ROMANA PAOLO SIMONETTI 

1898706 ELMO ADRIANA PIA PAOLO SIMONETTI 

1896059 MASTRORILLI ELISA PAOLO SIMONETTI 

1857356 VALERI VALENTINA SILVIA TOSCANO 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE B 

 

1. ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

2. FURIO PESCI 

3. FILOMENA DIODATO 

4. CECILIA BELLO 

5. MASSIMO MARINI 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 
RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1860992 MORREA NOEMI ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1853074 ORTICELLI ESTER ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1803191 ROSETTI ALESSANDRA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1817311 STERPETTI FABIANA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1859456 VARGA IULIA AGNETA EUGENIA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1845835 ZAGHIS MARTINA ISABELLA TOMASSETTI 

1711315 BISU CRINA RALUCA FURIO PESCI 

1812239 GIULIANI BEATRICE FILOMENA DIODATO 

1771108 PAONESSA CLAUDIA CECILIA BELLO 

1817428 AUCONE VALENTINA MASSIMO MARINI 

 


